INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Our quality management system is certified by BUREAU VERITAS in conformity with ISO 9001:2015 and ISO 14001:2015.
PRODUCT DATA SHEET HIROSS v4.01
FILTER ELEMENT – HIROSS
Alternative filter elements for Hiross
Series: Old
DESCRIPTION
These filter elements have been developed for high efficient removal of solid particles,

fibers or aluminium
PA6 with 30% glass
fibers or aluminium
PA6 with 30% glass
fibers or aluminium
Sealing NBR NBR NBR NBR
SIZES
Model
Diameter
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Fits into filter housing
HI 004 50 69 HFN004
HI 007 50 118 HFN007
HI 015 50 142 HFN015
HI 024 62 146 HFN024
HI 035 62 213 HFN035
HI 060 62 362 HFN060
HI 090 87 386 HFN090
HI 120 87 610 HFN120
HI 150 87 762 HFN150
HI 240 108 950 HFN240
*Filter cartridge names consist of cartridge size and filtration grade. Place filtration grade designation after filter size (e.g. OHI 004 Q/P). There is an option
for aluminum endcaps (e.g. OHI 004 Q/P Al).
MAINTENANCE
Q, P, S - Replace filter element at least once per year or when pressure drop reaches 350mbar